AMENITY & FLOOD LIGHTING
109
ALUMINIUM BOLLARD
Clean, modern styling to complement the appearance of both
landscape and structure by day or night. Black textured exterior finish
and white louvre. Tough aluminium body construction and strong
moulded polycarbonate head, providing good vandal resistance.
BOLLARDS
Part No. Description Code
DISCHARGE
AM-BOL10FP50S 50W Son-E Int ES 4498
AM-BOL10FP70S 70W Son-E Int ES 4498
AM-BOL10FP50M 50W MBFU 4498
AM-BOL10FP80M 80W MBFU 4498
AM-BOL10FP70H 70W M/H Elipt ES 4498
MAINS & FLUORESCENT
AM-BOL10FP100 100W GLS ES 4491
AM-BOL10FP26 26W TCD S/Start 4495
AM-BOL10FP26HF 26W TCDE HF 4495
AM-BOL10FP32HF 32W TCTE HF 4495
AM-BOL10FP42HF 42W TCTE HF 4495
1090MM FLANGE
PLATE MOUNTED
1350MM ROOTED
Part No. Description Code
DISCHARGE
AM-BOL7FP50S 50W Son-E Int ES 4498
AM-BOL7FP70S 70W Son-E Int ES 4498
AM-BOL7FP50M 50W MBFU 4498
AM-BOL7FP80M 80W MBFU 4498
AM-BOL7FP70H 70W M/H Elipt ES 4498
MAINS & FLUORESCENT
AM-BOL7FP100 100W GLS ES 4491
AM-BOL7FP26 26W TCD S/Start 4495
AM-BOL7FP26HF 26W TCDE HF 4495
AM-BOL7FP32HF 32W TCTE HF 4495
AM-BOL7FP42HF 42W TCTE HF 4495
730MM FLANGE
PLATE MOUNTED
SPECIFICATION
■ Discharge fittings come with lamp
■ Mains GLS & Fluorescent require lamp
■ Root mounted as standard,
Flange Plate versions also available
■ Modern aesthetic styling
■ Tough cast aluminium tube with
thermo polymer head
■ IP54 rating
■ White louvre
■ Clear polycarbonate diffuser
■ Easy lamp replacement by three
stainless steel Allen bolts in head
■ Special Colours to order
■ 57WTCTE availabe to order
■ Walkways
■ Paths & Passageways
■ Public Areas
■ Architectual Landscapes
■ Houses & Flats
■ Gardens & Parks
Part No. Description Code
DISCHARGE
AM-BOL50S 50W SON-E INT ES 4498
AM-BOL70S 70W SON-E INT ES 4498
AM-BOL50M 50W MBFU 4498
AM-BOL80M 80W MBFU 4498
AM-BOL70H 70W M/H ELIPT ES 4498
MAINS & FLUORESCENT
AM-BOL100 100W GLS ES 4491
AM-BOL26 26W TCD S/Start 4495
AM-BOL26HF 26W TCDE HF 4495
AM-BOL32HF 32W TCTE HF 4495
AM-BOL42HF 42W TCTE HF 4495
IDEAL FOR
See pages 143-145 for
a comprehensive
lamp guide
LAMP GUIDE
1350
1090
730
ø215 ø215
ø166
ø166
ø166
IP54